
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   George Fox University 292  284       576  E 
2  2   Whitworth 317  330       647  +71 
3  3   Whitman College 325  333       658  +82 
6  4   Lewis & Clark Coll. 384  74       458  +98 
4  5   Pacific Lutheran U. 342  363       705  +129 
5  6   Linfield College 361  368       729  +153 
7  7   Puget Sound, Univ of 389  380       769  +193 
8  8   Pacific University 392  418       810  +234 
9  9   Willamette Univ. D  D       0  D 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Liana Brown  George Fox University  74  69       143  -1   
T2 2   Makensie Toole  George Fox University  73  71       144  E   
T5 T3   Alison Takamiya  George Fox University  74  71       145  +1   
1 T3   Avery Kageyama  George Fox University  72  73       145  +1   

T2 T5   Kaitlyn Tonai  George Fox University  73  74       147  +3   
T2 T5   Kamryn Ford  Lewis & Clark Coll.  73  74       147  +3   
T5 7   Katya Kurkoski  Whitman College  74  76       150  +6   
T8 T8   Brianna McNelly  Whitworth  76  83       159  +15   
T8 T8   Madeline Hahn  Whitworth  76  83       159  +15   
11 T10   Pavita Sidhu  Whitman College  81  84       165  +21   
15 T10   Julia Diaz  Whitworth  84  81       165  +21   

T13 T12   Stacia Sarty  Whitworth  83  83       166  +22   
T13 T12   Himanshika Sehgal  Whitman College  83  83       166  +22   
10 T12   Emily Fisher  Pacific Lutheran U.  78  88       166  +22   
21 T15   Lauryn Tsukimura  Pacific Lutheran U.  88  82       170  +26   
12 T15   HuiYi Soh  Whitworth  82  88       170  +26   

T18 17   Reagan Barr  Linfield College  87  85       172  +28   
T18 18   Georgia Lavinder  Puget Sound, Univ of  87  87       174  +30   
T18 19   Vreni Todd  Whitman College  87  90       177  +33   
T16 20   Tori Schuller  Linfield College  86  94       180  +36   
T22 21   Avery Arnold  Pacific University  90  92       182  +38   
T22 22   Ava Edmonds  Pacific Lutheran U.  90  93       183  +39   
25 T23   Hannah Hughes  Linfield College  92  92       184  +40   
28 T23   Meghan Hook  Willamette Univ.  95  89       184  +40   

T16 25   Lila Ridge  Pacific Lutheran U.  86  100       186  +42   
T26 26   Sofia Lavinder  Puget Sound, Univ of  94  94       188  +44   
T34 27   Lindsey Mullen  Puget Sound, Univ of  104  86       190  +46   
29 28   Frances Remmick  Linfield College  96  97       193  +49   
32 29   Kaylie McKracken  Whitman College  98  99       197  +53   

T26 30   Arianna Warren  Pacific Lutheran U.  94  107       201  +57   
T30 31   Caitlin Hillman  Linfield College  97  106       203  +59   
37 T32   Anushka Srivastav  Willamette Univ.  106  98       204  +60   
33 T32   Sydnie Matsuda  Pacific University  100  104       204  +60   

T30 34   Noelani Root  Pacific University  97  113       210  +66   
36 35   Brynn Barber  Pacific University  105  109       214  +70   

T34 36   Claire Gustafson  Puget Sound, Univ of  104  113       217  +73   
42 37   Ensley McClellan-Tedrow  Pacific University  130  119       249  +105   
41 38   Delaney Mitchell  Puget Sound, Univ of  122  135       257  +113   
38 -    Greta Burton  Lewis & Clark Coll.  108  D       -     -      
39 -    Owynci Bowman  Lewis & Clark Coll.  113  D       -     -      

T22 -    Olivia Weaver  Lewis & Clark Coll.  90  D       -     -      
40 -    Ihsaan Mohamed  Lewis & Clark Coll.  118  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

4 Lewis & Clark Coll. 384 74 458

T5 Kamryn Ford (1) 73 74 147

41 Olivia Weaver (2) 90 0 90

39 Greta Burton (5) 108 0 108

40 Owynci Bowman (3) 113 0 113

42 Ihsaan Mohamed (4) 118 0 118

1 George Fox University 292 284 576

1 Liana Brown (3) 74 69 143

2 Makensie Toole (1) 73 71 144

T3 Alison Takamiya (2) 74 71 145

T3 Avery Kageyama (4) 72 73 145

T5 Kaitlyn Tonai (5) 73 74 147

2 Whitworth 317 330 647

T8 Brianna McNelly (1) 76 83 159

T8 Madeline Hahn (3) 76 83 159

T10 Julia Diaz (5) 84 81 165

T12 Stacia Sarty (4) 83 83 166

T15 HuiYi Soh (2) 82 88 170

3 Whitman College 325 333 658

7 Katya Kurkoski (1) 74 76 150

T10 Pavita Sidhu (4) 81 84 165

T12 Himanshika Sehgal (2) 83 83 166

19 Vreni Todd (3) 87 90 177

29 Kaylie McKracken (5) 98 99 197

5 Pacific Lutheran U. 342 363 705

T12 Emily Fisher (1) 78 88 166

T15 Lauryn Tsukimura (2) 88 82 170

22 Ava Edmonds (3) 90 93 183

25 Lila Ridge (4) 86 100 186

30 Arianna Warren (5) 94 107 201

6 Linfield College 361 368 729

17 Reagan Barr (5) 87 85 172

20 Tori Schuller (3) 86 94 180

T23 Hannah Hughes (1) 92 92 184

28 Frances Remmick (2) 96 97 193

31 Caitlin Hillman (4) 97 106 203

7 Puget Sound, Univ of 389 380 769

18 Georgia Lavinder (1) 87 87 174

26 Sofia Lavinder (2) 94 94 188

27 Lindsey Mullen (3) 104 86 190

36 Claire Gustafson (5) 104 113 217

38 Delaney Mitchell (4) 122 135 257
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Pacific University 392 418 810

21 Avery Arnold (1) 90 92 182

T32 Sydnie Matsuda (2) 100 104 204

34 Noelani Root (3) 97 113 210

35 Brynn Barber (5) 105 109 214

37 Ensley McClellan-Tedrow (4) 130 119 249

9 Willamette Univ. 0 0 0

T23 Meghan Hook (1) 95 89 184

T32 Anushka Srivastav (2) 106 98 204
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